Blutspenden im Landkreis Bergstral3e bis zum 25.07.2025

Fr
Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Di
Mi

20.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Heppenheim-Hambach 64646
Hambach Schlossberghalle
Sportanlage - Im Schalbert 30

Burstadt 68642
Erich-Kéastner-Schule / Sporthalle
Wolfstr. 23

Gorxheimertal 69517
Birgerhaus
Siedlungsstral3e 52

Lautertal / EImshausen 64686
Lautertalhalle
Am Schiffersacker 125

Birkenau/Reisen 69488
Sudhessenhalle
Am Sportplatz 12

Grof3-Rohrheim 68649
Birgerhalle / Anbau
Jahnstr. 9

Lindenfels 64678
Blrgerhaus
Burgstr. 39

Viernheim 68519
Freie ev. Gemeinde Viernheim
Walter-Oehmichen-Str. 16

Zwingenberg 64673
Melibokushalle
Melibokusstr. 5

Morlenbach 69509
Burgerhaus
Schulstr. 1



Fr
DI
Do

18.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
14:45-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Firth / Fahrenbach 64658
Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach
Fahrenbacher Str. 120

Lampertheim 68623
Alfred-Delp-Schule / Mensa
Carl-Lepper-Str. 5

Grasellenbach 64689
Nibelungenhalle
Am Kurpark 2

Lorsch 64653
Werner von Siemens Schule / Sporthalle
Kiefernstr. 2



