Blutspenden im Landkreis Bergstraße bis zum 25.07.2025

Fr	20.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Heppenheim-Hambach 64646 Hambach Schlossberghalle Sportanlage - Im Schalbert 30
Di	24.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bürstadt 68642 Erich-Kästner-Schule / Sporthalle Wolfstr. 23
Mi	02.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Gorxheimertal 69517 Bürgerhaus Siedlungsstraße 52
Mi	02.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lautertal / Elmshausen 64686 Lautertalhalle Am Schiffersacker 125
Fr	04.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Birkenau/Reisen 69488 Südhessenhalle Am Sportplatz 12
Мо	07.07.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Groß-Rohrheim 68649 Bürgerhalle / Anbau Jahnstr. 9
Мо	07.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lindenfels 64678 Bürgerhaus Burgstr. 39
Di	15.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Viernheim 68519 Freie ev. Gemeinde Viernheim Walter-Oehmichen-Str. 16
Di	15.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Zwingenberg 64673 Melibokushalle Melibokusstr. 5
Mi	16.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Mörlenbach 69509 Bürgerhaus Schulstr. 1

Fr	18.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Fürth / Fahrenbach 64658 Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach Fahrenbacher Str. 120
Di	22.07.2025 14:45-19:30 Uhr	Lampertheim 68623 Alfred-Delp-Schule / Mensa Carl-Lepper-Str. 5
Do	24.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Grasellenbach 64689 Nibelungenhalle Am Kurpark 2
Fr	25.07.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Lorsch 64653 Werner von Siemens Schule / Sporthalle Kiefernstr. 2